
Part Number 02311AEJ

Model CFP2-100G-SR10

Description High Speed Transceiver,CFP2,100G,Multimode Module(850nm,10*10G,0.1km,MPO)

Attributes Hardware

List Price(USD) 6,123.00

Category Optical Transceiver

Product Line Networking

Product Family Switch

Product Category Optical Transceiver

Sub Product Family Data Center Switch

Product Series CE12800

EAN

UOM PCS

Pack Weight(kg) 0

Pack Volume(m^3) 0

Pack Dimension(D*W*H mm)

Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 107*41*16

Typic Power(W)

200+

Countries we Sold

18,000+

Customers Trusted

$20,000,000

Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price

100%

Safe Online Shopping

CFP2-100G-SR10
Datasheet

Get a Quote

Overview

High Speed Transceiver,CFP2,100G,Multimode Module 850nm,10*10G,0.1km,MPO

Want to Buy

Order Now Get a Quote

Why Gntme.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, gntme.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco,  

Huawei, HPE, Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.
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Contact Us

● Tel: +971 503823786 /+971 42409998

● Email:sales@gntme.com
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